

ABHINAV LEASING AND FINANCE LIMITED

REGD OFF: S-524, IST FLOOR, VIKAS MARG, SHAKARPUR-DELHI-110092
Email: abhinavleasefinltd@gmail.com, Website: www.abhinavleasefinltd.in
CIN: L65100DL1984PLC018748 PH: 011-35943509

10.11.2023

To

General Manager
BSE LIMITED
Corporate Relationship Department
P J Towers, Dalal Street
Mumbai-400001
Scrip Code: 538952

Dear Sir,

Subject: Submission of Newspaper advertisement w.r.t Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended on 30.09.2023

We are enclosing herewith the copies of Newspaper advertisements published on November 10th, 2023 in newspaper w.r.t Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended on 30.09.2023.



The above information is also available on the website of the Company at www.abhinavleasefinltd.in

Kindly take the above information on records.

Thanking you

Yours Faithfully

For ABHINAV LEASING AND FINANCE LIMITED



Atul Kumar Aggarwal
(Director)

PROGRESSIVE FINLEASE LIMITED

Regd. Office: 500, 5th Floor, ITL Twin Tower, Netaji Subhash Place, Pitampura, Delhi North Delhi DL 110034
 Email Id: info@progressivefinlease.in, Website: www.progressivefinlease.in, CIN: L65910DL1995PLC064310

Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th September, 2023 (Amount in Lakh)

S. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from operations	6.85	9.90	5.32	12.17	22.63
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1.96	(1.48)	(1.15)	0.81	(0.49)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1.96	(1.48)	(1.15)	0.81	(0.49)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1.96	(1.48)	(1.15)	0.81	(0.49)
5	Equity Share Capital	894.70	894.70	894.70	894.70	894.70
6	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserve	106.63	748.69	104.67	106.63	105.05
7	Earning Per Share (Of Rs.10/- each share) (for continuing and discontinued operation)	0.02	(0.02)	(0.01)	0.01	(0.01)
	(a) Basic					
	(b) Diluted					

Note: 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Half Year ended financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Reg 33 of SEBI (LODR), 2015. The full formats are available on Stock Exchange websites and on Company's website.

By Order of the Board PROGRESSIVE FINLEASE LIMITED
 Sd/-
 RUPANSHU JAIN
 Director
 DIN:08442201

Place: Delhi
 Date: 09.11.2023

TRADEWELL HOLDINGS LIMITED

(Formerly BRAND REALTY SERVICES LIMITED)
 CIN: L74110DL1995PLC064237
 Regd. Off: S-8 & S-2, DDA SHOPPING COMPLEX, OPP. POCKET-I, MAYUR VIHAR-4, DELHI-110091
 Tel.: 011-22755819 | Email Id: info@brandrealty.in | Website: https://www.brandrealty.in

Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Second Quarter & Half Year Ended 30th September, 2023 (Rs. in Lacs except per share data)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year Ended
	30-09-2023	30-09-2022	
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
Total Income from Operations	43.12	80.09	51.41
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	22.97	56.46	(3.23)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	22.97	56.46	(3.23)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	22.97	56.46	(3.23)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	22.97	56.46	(3.23)
Paid up Equity Share Capital (of Rs. 10/- each)	300.44	300.44	300.44
Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves (As per previous acc. Year)	0.00	0.00	0.00
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-			
Basic :	0.76	1.88	(0.11)
Diluted:	0.76	1.88	(0.11)

Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the unaudited financial Results for the second quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2023 filed with the BSE under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the second quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2023 is available on the BSE website (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (https://www.brandrealty.in)

2. The above un-audited financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 09th November, 2023.

For TRADEWELL HOLDINGS LIMITED
 (Formerly BRAND REALTY SERVICES LIMITED)
 Sd/-
 KAMAL MANCHANDA
 (WHOLETIME DIRECTOR)
 DIN: 00027889

Place: Delhi
 Date: 09.11.2023

SVAM SOFTWARE LIMITED

CIN: L65100DL1992PLC047327
 224, G/F Swayam Sewa, Co-Operative Housing Society Ltd., Jhilmil Delhi-110032
 Website: www.svamssoftwareltd.in | E-mail: svamssoftwareltd@gmail.com

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2023 (₹ in Lakh)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
		30/09/2023	30/09/2022	31/03/2023
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	29.65	16.00	234.92
2	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary before exceptional items and tax	19.18	0.98	-13.11
3	Net Profit / (Loss) before tax	19.18	0.98	-13.11
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	19.18	0.98	-14.18
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) and other Comprehensive Income for the period)	19.18	0.98	-14.18
6	Equity share Capital	168.89	168.89	168.89
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year			
8	Earning Per share (Face Value of ₹ 1/- each)			
a	Basic	0.113	0.006	-0.084
b	Diluted	0.113	0.006	-0.084

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results for the Quarter and half year ended 30th September 2023, filed with the Stock Exchanges. The full format of the financial results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September, 2023, is available on the website of the Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.svamssoftwareltd.in

Date: 09.11.2023
 Place: New Delhi
 Manisha Agarwal
 Managing Director

ABHINAV LEASING AND FINANCE LIMITED

CIN NO: L65100DL1984PLC018748
 S-524, 1ST FLOOR, VIKAS MARG SHAKARPUR DELHI 110092
 Website: www.abhinavleasefinltd.in | E-mail: abhinavleasefinltd@gmail.com

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2023 (₹ in Lakhs, except equity per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
		30/09/2023	30/09/2022	31/03/2023
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operation	709.48	1297.14	4,305.80
2	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary before exceptional items and tax	2.66	12.37	9.80
3	Net Profit / (Loss) before tax	2.66	12.37	9.80
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	2.66	12.37	9.67
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) and other Comprehensive Income for the period)	2.66	12.37	9.67
6	Equity share Capital	499.8	499.8	499.8
7	Reserves			
8	Earning Per share (Face Value of Rs.1/- each)			
a	Basic	0.005	0.025	0.019
b	Diluted	0.005	0.025	0.019

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results for the Quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2023, filed with the Stock Exchanges. The full format of the financial results for the Quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2023, is available on the website of the Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.abhinavleasefinltd.in

Date: 09.11.2023
 Place: New Delhi
 Mamta Agarwal
 Managing Director

TOSHA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

CIN No. : L32101DL1988PLC119284
 Regd. Office : E-34, 2nd Floor, Connaught Circus, New Delhi-110001
 Email : toshainternational@yahoo.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30.09.2023 (Rs in Lakhs except per share data.)

S. No.	PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED		HALF YEAR ENDED		FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED
		30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2022	
		UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	AUDITED
1	Total income from Operations (Net)	-	-	-	-	-
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax	-67.35	-71.62	-46.42	-138.97	-87.03
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax	-67.35	-71.62	-46.42	-138.97	-87.03
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-67.35	-71.62	-46.42	-138.97	-87.03
5	Equity Share Capital	1,144.93	1,144.93	1,144.93	1,144.93	1,144.93
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	-2,569.81	-2,569.81	-2,387.43	-2,569.81	-2,387.43
7	Earnings Per Equity Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -					
	1. Basic :	(0.59)	(0.63)	(0.41)	(1.21)	(0.76)
	2. Diluted :	(0.59)	(0.63)	(0.41)	(1.21)	(0.76)

Note: (i) There is no qualification on the Unaudited report for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2023.
 (ii) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites; www.cse-india.com. The same is also available at Company's website : www.toshainternational.com

For Tosha International Limited
 Sd/-
 D. K. Karnani
 Director
 DIN : 00115080

Place : New Delhi
 Dated : 09.11.2023

KALPA COMMERCIAL LIMITED

CIN: L74899DL1985PLC022778 Reg. Office: 1st Floor, 984, Pocket C, IFC Ghaziipur, Delhi - 110 096 India
 Email ID: info@kalpacommercial.in, Website: www.kalpacommercial.in

Extracts of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023 (Rs. in lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from operations	0.00	655.61	0.88	3160.82	3373.11
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(3.36)	(1464.12)	(6.82)	(1466.12)	(2296.36)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(3.36)	(1464.12)	(6.82)	(1466.12)	(2296.36)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(3.36)	(1464.12)	(6.82)	(1466.12)	(2296.36)
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit / loss for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	(3.36)	(1464.12)	(6.82)	(1466.12)	(2296.36)
6	Paid up equity share capital (face value of Rs. 10/- each)	1025	1025	1025	1025	1025
7	Reserves excluding revaluation reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualized, in Rs.) for continuing and discontinued operations					
	(a) Basic :	-0.03	-14.28	-0.07	-14.30	-22.40
	(b) Diluted :	-0.03	-14.28	-0.07	-14.30	-22.40

Note: 1. The above result has been approved by the Audit Committee and by the Board of Directors of the Company November 08, 2023.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended are available on the website of BSE at www.bseindia.com and on Company's website.

By order of the Board
 For Kalpa Commercial Ltd.
 Sd/-
 Mukul Jindal
 Wholetime Director
 DIN: 07229725

Date: November 08, 2023
 Place: Delhi

AGARWAL DUPLEX BOARD MILLS LIMITED

CIN: L99999DL1984PLC019052
 Regd. Office: 217, Agarwal Prestige Mall, Plot No. 2 Community Center, Along Road No. 44, Pitampura, Delhi - 110034
 Board: +91 11 47527700, Fax: +91 11 47527777, E-mail: agarwalduplex1984@gmail.com ;
 Website: www.agarwalduplex.net

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2023 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	(STANDALONE)					
		30-Sep-23	30-Sep-23	30-Sep-22	30-Jun-23	30-Sep-22	31-Mar-23
		3 months	6 months	3 months	3 months	6 months	12 months
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	4057.36	8333.48	5785.93	4276.12	11600.57	21,357.49
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	25.54	51.12	50.35	25.58	96.95	95.29
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	25.54	51.12	50.35	25.58	96.95	95.29
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	18.99	38.13	37.33	19.14	71.81	56.71
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	18.99	38.13	37.33	19.14	71.81	94.14
6	Equity Share Capital	1350.00	1350.00	1350.00	1350.00	1350.00	1350.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in audited balance sheet of previous year	-	-	-	-	-	1633.3
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each)						
	1. Basic :	0.01	0.03	0.02	0.01	0.05	0.08
	2. Diluted:	0.01	0.03	0.02	0.01	0.05	0.08

Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Result for Quarterly & half yearly ended 30.09.2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly & half yearly unaudited Financial Results are available on Stock Exchange websites (www.mseil.in) and website of the company https://www.agarwalduplex.net/financial-results.
 2. The above results were reviewed and recommended by the audit committee and taken on record by the Board of Director at its meeting held on 09.11.2023 and the Statutory Auditor have carried Limited Review of the same.

Agarwal Duplex Board Mills Limited
 Sd/-
 Neeraj Goel
 Managing Director
 DIN: 00017498

Place : Delhi
 Date : 09/11/2023

G. K. CONSULTANTS LIMITED

Registered Office: 302, G. K. House, 187-A, Sant Nagar, East of Kailash, New Delhi - 110 065
 CIN: L74140DL1988PLC034109

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2023 (Rs. in Lacs)

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended		Half year ended		Year ended
	30-09-2023	30-06-2023	30-09-2022	30-09-2022	
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total Income From operation (net)	10.79	43.16	10.50	53.95	25.24
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before tax	3.85	6.70	-3.56	10.55	-6.65
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	3.85	6.70	-3.56	10.55	-6.65
Equity Share Capital	531.18	531.18	531.18	531.18	531.18
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	160.49	156.64	159.22	160.49	159.22
Earnings Per share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)					
Basic and diluted (Rs.)	0.07	0.13	-0.07	0.20	-0.13
Earnings per share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)					
Basic and diluted (Rs.)	0.07	0.13	-0.07	0.20	-0.13

(EPS for the period not annualised)

NOTES:-
 1. The above Unaudited Financial Results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 09th Day of November, 2023.
 2. No provision of tax has been made for the interim period in the books of accounts.
 3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter/Half Yearly Ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter Ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and on company's website www.gkconsultantsltd.com.

By Order of the Board
 For G.K. Consultants Limited
 Sd/-
 (Divya Malini Gupta)
 Managing Director
 DIN : 00006225

Place : New Delhi
 Date : 09.11.2023

KG PETROCHEM LIMITED

Regd. Office: C-171, Road No. 9, VKI Area, Jaipur-302013, Rajasthan
 E-mail: jproffice21@bhavik.biz; Website : www.kgpetro.in, Phone : 91-141-2331231

Extract of Un-Audited Standalone Financial Results for Quarter and Half Year Ended September 30, 2023 (Rs. In Lakhs) Except Earning Per Share

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended
	30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2022	
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total Income from Operations	7,114.21	8,420.67	7,442.85	15,534.88	15,092.29
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(85.82)	(84.01)	223.76	(169.83)	901.06
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(85.82)	(84.01)	223.76	(169.83)	901.06
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(119.06)	(99.27)	123.46	(218.35)	562.11
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(119.06)	(99.27)	123.46	(218.35)	562.11
Equity Share Capital	581.53	581.53	581.53	581.53	581.53
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)					12,314.89
Earnings Per Share (Face Value Rs. 10/- per share) (Basic & Diluted)					
(Basic & Diluted)	(2.28)	(1.90)	2.36	(4.18)	10.77

Notes: 1. The Standalone Financials Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the company at their respective meeting held on November 09, 2023. 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Quarterly Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30.09.2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the website of the stock exchange i.e. www.bseindia.com on the Company website i.e. www.kgpetro.in.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
 KG Petrochem Ltd
 Sd/-
 Gauri Shanker Kandoi
 Chairman Cum Wholtime Director
 DIN: 00120330

Place : Jaipur
 Date : 09/11/2023

TRITON CORP LIMITED

CIN:L74899DL1990PLC039989
 Regd. Office: R-4 , Unit No-102, 1st Floor, Khirki

SANGAL PAPERS LIMITED (CIN- L21015UP1980PLC005138)
REGD. OFFICE: VILL BHAINSA, 22KM STONE, MEERUT-MAWANA ROAD, MAWANA, UP-250 401
PHONE: 01233-271515, 271137, e-mail: sangalinvestors1980@gmail.com, website: www.sangalpapers.com
EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULT FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th September, 2023

अभिनव लीजिंग एंड फाइनेंस लिमिटेड
सीआईएन नंबर: L65100DL1984PLC018748
एल-524, पहली मंजिल, विकास मार्ग शकूरपुर दिल्ली 110092
वेबसाइट: www.abhinavleasingfinltd.in | ई-मेल: abinavleasfinltd@gmail.com
30 सितंबर, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही और छमाही के लिए स्टैंडअलोन अन-ऑडिटेड वित्तीय परिणामों का विवरण

KALPA COMMERCIAL LIMITED
CIN: L74899DL1985PLC022778 Reg. Office: 1st Floor, 984, Pocket C, IFC Ghazipur, Delhi - 110 086 India
Email ID: info@kalpacommercial.in, Website: www.kalpacommercial.in
Extracts of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023

AJANTA SOYA LIMITED
CIN L15494RJ1992PLC016617
Regd. Office & Works : SP-916, Phase - III, Industrial Area, Bhiwadi - 301019, Rajasthan, India
Tel. : 911-6176727, 911-6128880
Corp. Office : 12th Floor, Bigjo's Tower, A-8, Netaji Subhash Place, Wazirpur District Centre, Delhi-110034
Phone : 011-42515151; Fax : 011-42515100
WEBSITE- www.ajantasoya.com, Email - cs@ajantasoya.com
Extract of Standalone Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2023

DR. M. INDUSCORP LIMITED
Regd. Office: 18B/1, Ground Floor, Dev Nagar, D.B.Gupta Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005.
Tel.: +91-11-24716806 CIN: L01190DL1988PLC023898 Website: www.drinduscorp.com; Email: drmsy@gmail.com
Extract of the Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September 2023

P R HOLDINGS LIMITED
CIN: L27510DL1983PLC14402
Regd. Office: R-489, GF-C, New Rajinder Nagar, New Delhi - 110060
Tel: 011-42475489, Email: prholding1983@gmail.com, Website: www.prholding.in
STATEMENT OF PROFIT & LOSS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER 2023

Note:
*Total Income from operations consists of "Revenue from Operations and Other Income".
This Financial Results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS), prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

Note:
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Statement of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed Financial Results and the extract were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at the meeting held on 09/11/2023.

NOTES:
1. No investor's complaint was received & No complaint pending at the beginning or end of Quarter / Year.
2. Results were taken on record by Audit Committee & Board of Directors in meeting held on 09.11.2023

On behalf of the Board
For Ajanta Soya Limited
Sd/-
Sushil Goyal
Managing Director
(DIN: 00125275)

By the Order of the Board
Sd/-
[PREM PRAKASH]
Managing Director
DIN: 00289179

Sakshi Gupta WTD & CFO DIN: 00713554
Date: 09.11.2023
MEMBERS ARE REQUESTED TO UPDATE THEIR PAN, MOBILE NO, EMAIL ID, ADDRESS, DEMAT CLIENT ID, ETC FOR CORRESPONDENCE

एपीएस इंडिया लिमिटेड
CIN: L51900DL1983PLC164048
पंजीकृत कार्यालय: 18/32, पूर्वी पटेल नगर, नई दिल्ली-110008
फोन: 011-4320 6650, फैक्स: 011-2571 3631
ईमेल: mail@apisindia.com, वेबसाइट: www.apisindia.com

कैनरा बैंक Canara Bank
समयसिद्धि की ई-नीतिनामी
27.11.2023
ई एम डी की अंतिम दिनांक और समय
23.11.2023, 05:00 PM
ई-नीतिनामी विधि सूचना
A/c No. 6976296000001
E-Auction Name of Beneficiary: Canara Bank, IFSC Code: CNRB0006976

अभिनव लीजिंग एंड फाइनेंस लिमिटेड
30 सितंबर, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही और छमाही के लिए कंसाइलिटेटेड अन-ऑडिटेड वित्तीय परिणामों का सार

Table with 7 columns: Particulars, 30.09.2023 (Un-audited), 30.06.2023 (Un-audited), 30.09.2022 (Un-audited), 30.09.2023 (Un-audited), 30.09.2022 (Un-audited), 31.03.2023 (Audited)

Table with 7 columns: Particulars, 30.09.2023 (Un-audited), 30.06.2023 (Un-audited), 30.09.2022 (Un-audited), 30.09.2023 (Un-audited), 30.09.2022 (Un-audited), 31.03.2023 (Audited)

Table with 7 columns: Particulars, 30.09.2023 (Un-audited), 30.06.2023 (Un-audited), 30.09.2022 (Un-audited), 30.09.2023 (Un-audited), 30.09.2022 (Un-audited), 31.03.2023 (Audited)

नोट्स:-
1. उपरोक्त अन-ऑडिटेड कंसाइलिटेटेड वित्तीय परिणामों की समीक्षा लेखा परीक्षा समिति द्वारा की गई थी और 09 नवम्बर, 2023 को आयोजित बैठक में निदेशक मंडल द्वारा अनुमोदित किया गया था।
2. कंपनी के वित्तीय लेखा परीक्षकों ने सेबी (विनियमन दायित्व और प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताएं) विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 33 के अनुसार 30 सितंबर, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही और छमाही के लिए अन-ऑडिटेड (स्टैंडअलोन और कंसाइलिटेटेड) वित्तीय परिणामों की समीक्षा की है।

Note:
1. The above result is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-Audited Quarterly & Half-Yearly Financial Results of FY ended 30.09.2023 prepared under ND-AS and filed with the Stock Exchange on 09.11.2023 are available on the website of BSE at www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.abhinavleasingfinltd.in.
2. The standalone and consolidated unaudited financial results of Federal-Mogul Goetze India Limited (the "Company") and its subsidiary (collectively, the "Group") for the quarter and half year ended 30 September 2023, have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 09 November 2023. The statutory auditors of the Company have expressed an unmodified review conclusion on the standalone unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30 September 2023.

अभिनव लीजिंग एंड फाइनेंस लिमिटेड
30 सितंबर, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही और छमाही के लिए कंसाइलिटेटेड अन-ऑडिटेड वित्तीय परिणामों का सार